PRO’S GRILLING OUT!

Stop by your local Pro Cooperative Elevator to grab a hot and
delicious meal during the 2024 harvest season!

Monday) Sept 30" - | Tuesday) Oct 1t - | Wednesday) Oct 2"¥ - | Thursday) Oct 3@ - | Friday) Oct 4t - Saturday) Oct 5% -

GILMORE CITY MANSON POCAHONTAS HAVELOCK PIONEER ROLFE

Monday) Oct 7" - | Tuesday) Oct 8" - | Wednesday) Oct 9*" - | Thursday) Oct 10* - | Friday) Oct 11* - | Saturday) Oct 12t -

RUTLAND PLOVER BRADGATE GRAETTINGER RAIN DAY NONE

Monday) Oct 14* - | Tuesday) Oct 15 - | Wednesday) Oct 16" - | Thursday) Oct 17* - | Friday) Oct 18" - | Saturday) Oct 19* -

RUTHVEN TERRIL WALLINGFORD AYRSHIRE RAIN DAY NONE

Beef burgers, brats and treats will be provided to all. Serving from noon 'till gone!

If there is a rainy day, the location that got rained out’s meal will be moved to Oct 11* or Oct 18™.
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